Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/23/2023 06:00 AM | Install PO:

09/23/2023 04:00 PM | Room Set Shipping Address:

09/23/2023 11:58 PM | Strike Casa Del Mar
1910 Ocean Way,

Description

Notes

Foyer

Ballroom

188
ta2s

V=

Santa Monica, CA 90405

Roll of Black Lycra

Lots of Pipe and base / different heights

ladders

Exit Signs

Flameproof

Perimeter Draping - Black Stock Fabric
260' x 16'H - valance included

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table
painted high gloss black
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

Perimeter Draping - Black Velvet Fabric
550'x 10'H-16'H + valance

Communal Tables - Nice - Mirror Top W/ Gold Frame
96"W x 24"L x 42'H

Barstools - Buenos Aires - Gold
black cushions
21"W x 17"L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"

Barstools - Buenos Aires - Cushion Covers Barstool
ﬁ Barstool - Buenos Aires - Cushion Cover - Black Velvet

Sofas - Frankfurt - Black With Brass Frame
904K [ W3541 N x3140 N H
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Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price Total
1 $0.00 T $0.00
1 $0.00 T $0.00
1 $0.00 T $0.00
1 $0.00 T $0.00
Total Notes $0.00
1 $5,800.00 T $5,800.00
12 $300.00 T $3,600.00
Total Foyer $9,400.00
1 $11,800.00 T $11,800.00
2 $220.00 T $440.00
20 $30.00 T $600.00
20 $0.00 T $0.00
4 $450.00 T $1,800.00
10of2



Description

Coffee Tables - Frankfurt - Smokey Glass Top W/ Gold

Frame
4330 [ W43aR0 0 %184l § H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Black W/ Brass Base
16"Diam x 18"H

Console Tables - Brass & Mirror
39"W x 13.5'L x 30"H

Services
Install
Strike
Trucks + Gas Surcharge
Misc: Supplies, materials, wrapping, etc.
Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, on site, etc.
Flameproof Certificate

Standby For Pullback opening - Double Over time

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $275.00 T
8 $50.00 T
1 $220.00 T

Total Ballroom

10 $650.00
6 $600.00
2 $500.00
1 $900.00
1 $800.00
1 $450.00
1 $350.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,100.00

$400.00

$220.00

$16,360.00

$6,500.00
$3,600.00
$1,000.00
$900.00
$800.00
$450.00

$350.00

$25,760.00
$13,600.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,447.20
($0.00)
$41,807.20
($41,457.20)
$350.00
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